Cryotubes/ Freezer
Tubes (-86 °C)

Features:

W Made of medical grade polypropylene

M Colored caps optional

M O-ring secures a perfect seal tightness

M Conical bottom and Self-standing type

B Can be repeatedly frozen and thawed

M Universal screw threads

M Tubes fit most common rotors

M Volume 0.5ml, 1.0ml, 1.5ml, 1.8ml, 5ml and 10ml
W Non-sterile, Sterile both are available

M Autoclavable to 121°C and freezable to -86°C
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SGB025
SGB025-1
SGB026
SGB026-1
SGB027
SGB027-1
SGB028
SGB029
SGB029-1
SGB0020

/olume

0.5ml
0.5ml
1.0ml
1.0ml
1.5ml
1.5ml
1.8ml
Sml
10ml
2.0ml

Bottor
Conical
Self-Standing
Conical
Self-Standing
Conical
Self-Standing
Self-Standing
Self-Standing
Self-Standing
Self-standing

Yes

-86°C -121°C
-86°C -121°C
-86°C -121°C
-86°C -121°C
-86°C -121°C
-86°C -121°C
-86°C -121°C
-86°C -121°C
-86°C -121°C
-86°C -121°C

BiO-SEEV’

SGB0020

1000Pcs/Bag, 10000Pcs/Carton
1000Pcs/Bag, 10000Pcs/Carton
1000Pcs/Bag, 10000Pcs/Carton
1000Pcs/Bag, 10000Pcs/Carton
1000Pcs/Bag, 10000Pcs/Carton
1000Pcs/Bag, 10000Pcs/Carton
500Pcs/Bag, 10000Pcs/Carton
200Pcs/Bag, 2000Pcs/Carton
200Pcs/Bag, 2000Pcs/Carton
100Pcs/Bag, 3000Pcs/Carton

* Caps colors need to be selected and marked when order release, otherwise, the cap color will be clear natural color

* SGB0020, 2.0mI Cryotubes, with O-ring, writing area, graduation

BiO-SEEV"

SG-10-05

$G-10-06

5G-20-07

5G-20-08

$G-30-09

$G-30-10

SG-40-11

5G-40-12

$G-50-07

$G-50-08

1.0ml
1.0ml
2.0ml
2.0ml
3.0ml
3.0ml
4.0ml|
4.0ml
5.0ml

5.0ml

External thread
Internal thread
External thread
Internal thread
External thread
Internal thread
External thread
Internal thread
External thread

Internal thread

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Applicatior

-196°C -121°C
-196°C -121°C
-196°C -121°C
-196°C -121°C
-196°C -121°C
-196°C -121°C
-196°C -121°C
-196°C -121°C
-196°C -121°C

-196°C -121°C
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100pcs/bag, 2000pcs/carton
100pcs/bag, 2000pcs/carton
100pcs/bag, 2000pcs/carton
100pcs/bag, 2000pcs/carton
100pcs/bag, 2000pcs/carton
100pcs/bag, 2000pcs/carton
100pcs/bag, 2000pcs/carton
100pcs/bag, 2000pcs/carton
100pcs/bag, 2000pcs/carton

100pcs/bag, 2000pcs/carton

Liquid Nitrogen Tank
Tubes (-196 °C)

Features:

M Made of medical grade polypropylene
W Colored caps optional

M O-ring secures a perfect seal tightness
M Conical bottom and Self-standing type
M Can be repeatedly frozen and thawed
M Universal screw threads

M Tubes fit most common rotors

M Volume 0.5ml, 1.0ml, 1.5ml, 1.8ml, 5ml
W Non-sterile, Sterile both are available

B Autoclavable to 121°C and freezable to -196°C



