## **Cryotubes/ Freezer** Tubes (-86 °C)

## Features:

- Made of medical grade polypropylene
- Colored caps optional
- O-ring secures a perfect seal tightness
- Conical bottom and Self-standing type
- Can be repeatedly frozen and thawed
- Universal screw threads

- Tubes fit most common rotors
- Volume 0.5ml, 1.0ml, 1.5ml, 1.8ml, 5ml and 10ml
- Non-sterile, Sterile both are available
- Autoclavable to 121°C and freezable to -86°C





BIO-SEEN®

Cat #	Volume	Bottom	Sterile	Application	Unit
SGB025	0.5ml	Conical	Yes	-86°C -121°C	1000Pcs/Bag, 10000Pcs/Carton
SGB025-1	0.5ml	Self-Standing	Yes	-86°C -121°C	1000Pcs/Bag, 10000Pcs/Carton
SGB026	1.0ml	Conical	Yes	-86°C -121°C	1000Pcs/Bag, 10000Pcs/Carton
SGB026-1	1.0ml	Self-Standing	Yes	-86°C -121°C	1000Pcs/Bag, 10000Pcs/Carton
SGB027	1.5ml	Conical	Yes	-86°C -121°C	1000Pcs/Bag, 10000Pcs/Carton
SGB027-1	1.5ml	Self-Standing	Yes	-86°C -121°C	1000Pcs/Bag, 10000Pcs/Carton
SGB028	1.8ml	Self-Standing	Yes	-86°C -121°C	500Pcs/Bag, 10000Pcs/Carton
SGB029	5ml	Self-Standing	Yes	-86°C -121°C	200Pcs/Bag, 2000Pcs/Carton
SGB029-1	10ml	Self-Standing	Yes	-86°C -121°C	200Pcs/Bag, 2000Pcs/Carton
SGB0020	2.0ml	Self-standing	Yes	-86°C -121°C	100Pcs/Bag, 3000Pcs/Carton

- \* Caps colors need to be selected and marked when order release, otherwise, the cap color will be clear natural color \* SGB0020, 2.0ml Cryotubes, with O-ring, writing area, graduation







Cat #	Volume				Unit
SG-10-05	1.0ml	External thread	Yes	-196°C -121°C	100pcs/bag, 2000pcs/carton
SG-10-06	1.0ml	Internal thread	Yes	-196°C -121°C	100pcs/bag, 2000pcs/carton
SG-20-07	2.0ml	External thread	Yes	-196°C -121°C	100pcs/bag, 2000pcs/carton
SG-20-08	2.0ml	Internal thread	Yes	-196°C -121°C	100pcs/bag, 2000pcs/carton
SG-30-09	3.0ml	External thread	Yes	-196°C -121°C	100pcs/bag, 2000pcs/carton
SG-30-10	3.0ml	Internal thread	Yes	-196°C -121°C	100pcs/bag, 2000pcs/carton
SG-40-11	4.0ml	External thread	Yes	-196°C -121°C	100pcs/bag, 2000pcs/carton
SG-40-12	4.0ml	Internal thread	Yes	-196°C -121°C	100pcs/bag, 2000pcs/carton
SG-50-07	5.0ml	External thread	Yes	-196°C -121°C	100pcs/bag, 2000pcs/carton
SG-50-08	5.0ml	Internal thread	Yes	-196°C -121°C	100pcs/bag, 2000pcs/carton

## **Liquid Nitrogen Tank** Tubes (-196 °C)

## Features:

- Made of medical grade polypropylene
- Colored caps optional
- O-ring secures a perfect seal tightness
- Conical bottom and Self-standing type
- Can be repeatedly frozen and thawed
- Universal screw threads
- Tubes fit most common rotors
- Volume 0.5ml, 1.0ml, 1.5ml, 1.8ml, 5ml
- Non-sterile, Sterile both are available
- Autoclavable to 121°C and freezable to -196°C